CH \$40.00 4769

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM658466

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bistro MD, LLC		03/04/2021	Limited Liability Company: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BMD Holdings, LLC
Street Address:	3399 Gulfshore Blvd. North, #407
City:	Naples
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34103
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4769593	MD FACTOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2392542942

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2392542905

Email: trademarks@hahnlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jeanne L. Seewald

Address Line 1: 5811 Pelican Bay Blvd Ste 650

Address Line 4: Naples, FLORIDA 34108

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeanne L. Seewald
SIGNATURE:	/jls/
DATE SIGNED:	07/07/2021

Total Attachments: 3

source=BMD MD FACTOR Assignment Document#page1.tif source=BMD MD FACTOR Assignment Document#page2.tif source=BMD MD FACTOR Assignment Document#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007348 FRAME: 0616

900628003

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE

Secretary of State

KIMBERLEY PERONDI

Deputy Secretary for Commercial Recordings



Commercial Recordings Division 102 N. Carson Street Carson City, NY 89701 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

North Las Vegas City Hall 2250 Las Vegas Blvd North, Sulte 400 North Las Vegas, NV 89030 Telephone (702) 486-2880 Fax (702) 486-2888

Certified Copy

03/12/2021 12:17:37 PM

Work Order

W2021031201073 - 1189646

Number:

Reference Number: 20211303186

Through Date:

03/12/2021 12:17:37 PM

Corporate Name:

BMD Holdings, LLC

The undersigned filing officer hereby certifies that the attached copies are true and exact copies of all requested statements and related subsequent documentation filed with the Secretary of State's Office, Commercial Recordings Division listed on the attached report.

Document Number	Description	Number of Pages
	Amendment to Articles of Organization - 03/04/2021	2



Certified By: Electronically Certified
Certificate Number: B202103121505243

You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov

Respectfully,

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Nevada Secretary of State

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007348 FRAME: 0617

Filed in the Office of Borbora K. Cegarste

Secretary of State State Of Nevada Business Number E0574992005-9 Filing Number 20211284473 Filed On: 3/4/20218:00:00 AM Number of Pages



BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Neveda 89701-4201 (775) 884-5708 Website: www.nveos.gov

Limited-Liability Company:

Certificate of Amendment (PURSUANT TO NRS 86.216, 86.221 and 66.643)
Certificate to Accompany Restated Articles or Amended and
Restated Articles (PURSUANT TO NRS 86.221)

1. Entity Information:	Name of entity as on file with the Nevada Secretary of State:
	Bistro MD, LLC
	Entity or Nevada Business Identification Number (NVID): NV20051581599
2. Restated or	☐ Certificate to Accompany Restated Articles or Amended and Restated Articles
Amended and	Articles have been Restated
(If restating or amending and restating, complete section 1,2 3, 5 and 8.)	Articles have been Amended and Restated
	Restated or Amended and Restated articles must be included with this filing type.
3. Type of amendment filling	Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization For a Nevada Limited-Liability. Company Before Issuance of Member's Interest (Pursuant to NRS 86.216)
being completed: (Select only one box):	The algners thereof are at least two-thirds of theorganizers or the @managers of the ilmited-liability company
(If amending, complete section 1, 3, 5 and 6.)	As of the date of the certificate, no member's interest in the limited-liability company has been issued.
	Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization For a Nevada Limited-Liability Company (Pursuant to NRS 86.221)
÷	The limited-liability company is managed by ②Menagers or ☐Members
	The certificate of amendment must be signed by a manager of the company or, if management is not vested in a manager, by a member.
	Amendment to Application for Registration of a Foreign Limited-Liability Company (Pursuant to NRS Chapter 86)
	Name of Foreign Limited-Liability Company if different than registered to transact business in Nevada:
	If amendment is to change the name, the change taking effect: (select all that apply) The name under which Umited-Liability Company transacts business in this State
	☐ Foreign Limited-Liability Company name from home jurisdiction

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

TRADEMAK REEL: 007348 FRAME: 0618



BARBARA K, CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Neveda 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708 Wabsite: www.nvscs.gov

...:Limited-Liability Company:

Certificate of Amendment (PURSUANT TO NRS 86.216, 86.221 & 86.543)
Certificate to Accompany Restated Articles or Amended and
Restated Articles (PURSUANT TO NRS 86.221)

4. Effective date and	Date:	Time:
time: (Optional)	(must not be later th	an 90 days after the certificate is filed)
5. Information being	Changes to takes the following effect:	
changed:	X The entity name has been amende	d,
	The registered agent has been cha registered agent)	nged. (attach Certificate of Acceptance from new
• •	The purpose of the entity has been	amended.
	The directors, managers or general	partners have been amended.
• • • •	IRS tax language has been added.	
	Articles have been added.	
•	Articles have been deleted	
	Other,	
	 Article 1 shall be amended to read a 	s.follows: (provide article numbers, if available) is follows:
	Article 1 shall be amended to read a 1. Name of Limited Liability Compan	is follows:
8. Signature:	Article 1 shall be amended to read a 1. Name of Limited Liability Compan (attach additions	is follows: hy: BMD Holdings, LLC hi page(s) if necessary)
S. Signature: Required)	Article 1 shall be amended to read a 1. Name of Limited Liability Compan	is follows: ny: BMD Holdings, LLC
-	Article 1 shall be amended to read a 1. Name of Limited Liability Compan (attach additions) X Signature of Manager, Member or Authorized	is follows: hy: BMD Holdings, LLC place(s) if necessary) Manager
-	Article 1 shall be amended to read a 1. Name of Limited Liability Compan (attach additions) X Signature of Manager, Member or Authorized	is follows: hy: BMD Holdings, LLC place(s) if necessary) Manager

This form must be accompanied by appropriate less.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007348 FRAME: 0619

RECORDED: 07/07/2021